NSW 02 9644 7144    QLD 07 3252 5366    VIC 03 9544 2211   WA 08 9349 2972
AL105NX Alarm Horn Sounder &
Xenon Strobe Beacon
The AL105NX features the 112dB(A) A105N alarm horn sounder combined with
the L101X Xenon strobe beacon. The compact, robust housing is ideal for all
general signalling applications including fire, security and process control.
The 5 Joule Xenon strobe generates over 200 candela of light output. DC versions have multile flash
rates selectable udring installation. Sounder & beacon may be connected from a single supply for

Voltages AC: 24V ac; 115V ac; 230V ac
Ingress protection: IP66
Housing material: High impact UL94 V0 & 5VA FR ABS
Colour: Red (RAL3000), grey (RAL7038) & white.
Cable entries: 2  x M20 clearance gland entries in side & back
Terminals: 0.5 to 1.5mm² cables.
Operating temp: -25 to +55°C [-13° to +131°F]
Storage temp: -40 to +70°C [-40° to +158°F]
Relative humidity: 90% at 20°C [68°F]
Weight: DC: 0.95kg/2 .1Ibs AC:1.20kg/2 .64Ibs
*Candela measurements representative of performance with clear lens at
optimum voltage.
*SPL data +/-3dB(A). Measured at optimum voltage.
Part Codes
Version:Version: Part code:Part code:
12V dc AL105NXDC012[x]/[y]
24V dc AL105NXDC024[x]/[y]
48V dc AL105NXDC048[x]/[y]
24V ac AL105NXAC024[x]/[y]
115V ac AL105NXAC115[x]/[y]
230V ac AL105NXAC230[x]/[y]
[x] = Housing
colour:
G : G rey, R: Red, W: White
[|y] = Lens colour: A: Amber, B: Blue, C: Clear,